Metal Roofi ng On Demand™
Accessory Catalog
Carlisle Metal Products' accessory catalog offers you a wide array of choices to complete your metal roof system, and along
with our integrated supply chain, this catalog makes it extremely easy to do business with us. Our product offering includes:
coil, fl at sheet, clips, fasteners, seamers, tube sealant, and more. Simply put, Carlisle Metal Products has everything you need
to complete your next roofi ng project.
Carlisle Metal Products is a leading supplier of equipment, materials, and technical support for the regional manufacturing
of metal roofi ng. Carlisle Metal Products supplies contractors and distributors with the equipment and materials to fabricate

with factory-applied butyl sealant already in the base, and the S-5 patented
reservoir conceals the sealant from UV exposure, preventing drying and cracks.
Order Code Description Dimensions Weight
#47 VERSABRACK
Exposed-Fastened Metal Roof
Attachment Solution
W=2.65"  D = 2.88"  L=2.85"  .15 lbs
Carlisle Metal Products24
Sealant
Tube Sealant
Caulk Gun
Butyl Tape-Seal™ For Metal Roofi ng and Wall Panels
Specially formulated for metal roofs or any other application requiring high performance.
All caulks are one-component, high-performance, non-sag, multi-propose elastomeric
sealant.
BUTYL TAPE-SEAL™ was designed specifi cally for the metal building industry to provide
optimal sealing in the harshest environments. It adheres to most clean, dry metal
surfaces and does not harden, bleed or stain. With pressure, it fi lls minor irregularities
in the surface and seals the joints providing an effective barrier against water, moisture,
dust, and dirt. BUTYL TAPE-SEAL™ is an excellent choice for use around windows, doors,
roof vents, stacks, access doors, and other penetration points.
Easy to install! Specially formulated for use on metal roof and wall panels.
Part Number Description Containers Dimensions
DM1000BL Smooth Polysiloxanes Caulk (Black) 30 10.3 oz Tube
DM1000BI Smooth Polysiloxanes Caulk  (Brilliance Red) 30 10.3 oz Tube
DM1000BZ Smooth Polysiloxanes Caulk  (Bronze) 30 10.3 oz Tube
DM1000CG Smooth Polyurethane Caulk  (Charcoal Gray) 30 10.3 oz Tube
DM1000DB Smooth Polysiloxanes Caulk  (Dark Bronze) 30 10.3 oz Tube
DM1000GRN Smooth Polysiloxanes Caulk  (Green) 30 10.3 oz Tube
DM1000GRY Smooth Polysiloxanes Caulk  (Grey) 30 10.3 oz Tube
DM1000FG Smooth Polysiloxanes Caulk  (Forest Green) 30 10.3 oz Tube
DM1000HG Smooth Polysiloxanes Caulk  (Hartford Green) 30 10.3 oz Tube
DM1000BR Smooth Polysiloxanes Caulk  (Mansard Brown) 30 10.3 oz Tube
DM1000SA Smooth Polysiloxanes Caulk  (Sandstone) 30 10.3 oz Tube
DM1000TRS Smooth Polysiloxanes Caulk  (Translucent) 30 10.3 oz Tube
DM1000WHI Smooth Polysiloxanes Caulk  (White) 30 10.3 oz Tube
For use with 10.3 oz tube sealant. Includes cutter and punch.
Order Code Description
MODEL 188 Caulk Gun
Part Number Material Rolls/Ctns Ctns/Pallet Dimensions